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Women / 10 / SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Smith2400
VGTC

9.875 9.600 9.6509.500 38.625
1T 10T 10T 1 1 

1 

Tory Vetter1145
Universal Gymnasts

9.600 9.675 9.6259.625 38.525
26T 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Gantner2159
JPAC

9.775 9.500 9.5759.625 38.475
9T 14T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Paige Thaxton191
MAG

9.775 9.575 9.4759.475 38.300
9T 12T 17T 10 4 

4 

Laci Keck2163
JPAC

9.775 9.750 9.5509.050 38.125
9T 2T 51T 6T 5 

5 

Jordan Schultz144
lafleurs

9.400 9.475 9.5759.500 37.950
51T 16T 10T 3T 6 

6 

Lucie Kirchner2164
JPAC

9.550 9.750 9.3009.325 37.925
34 2T 32T 22T 7 

7 

Hannah Loyim1200
North Stars

9.750 9.750 9.5258.875 37.900
12 2T 68T 8 8 

8 

Ava Siegfeldt129
World Class

9.875 9.650 8.4509.600 37.575
1T 7T 5 99T 9 

9 

Sidney Washington1045
Gym America

9.650 9.200 9.3009.400 37.550
18T 39T 25T 22T 10 

10 

Taylor DeVries494
Flips Gymnastics

9.425 9.650 9.3009.150 37.525
48T 7T 44T 22T 11 

11 

Peyton Davis1698
First State

9.500 9.250 9.4009.325 37.475
40T 33T 32T 15T 12 

12 

Marissa Rojas190
MAG

9.625 9.700 9.2258.875 37.425
22T 5 68T 34T 13T

13T

Ella Chemotti1403
Euro Stars

9.650 9.575 8.5759.625 37.425
18T 12T 2T 94 13T

13T

JoJo Valahovic304
Gymnastics World

9.525 9.200 9.0259.575 37.325
35T 39T 6 58T 15 

15 

Savannah Miller1961
Michigan Elite 

9.625 9.400 9.5758.700 37.300
22T 20 80T 3T 16 

16 

Ava Molina706
Cincinnati Gym

9.200 9.275 9.2759.500 37.250
85T 31T 10T 27T 17 

17 

Ady Wahl931
Zanesville

9.500 9.225 9.2509.175 37.150
40T 36T 42T 31T 18 

18 

Cady Duplissis1337
Champ Gym USA

9.350 9.375 8.8759.500 37.100
59T 21T 10T 73T 19 

19 

Abbey Scanlon2062
Legacy Elite

9.725 8.550 9.2759.525 37.075
13 79T 8T 27T 20T

20T

Hannah Scheible1691
All American Flames

9.350 9.500 8.8009.425 37.075
59T 14T 21T 78T 20T

20T

Zoe Gravier1701
First State

9.525 9.475 8.6259.425 37.050
35T 16T 21T 91 22 

22 

Grace Walker1652
Integrity

9.300 9.325 9.3009.100 37.025
67T 26T 49T 22T 23 

23 

Retoshia Halsell195
Champion 

9.600 9.200 9.1259.050 36.975
26T 39T 51T 50T 24 

24 

Emily Castiglia1193
North Stars

9.375 9.050 9.1509.375 36.950
56T 54 31 46T 25 

25 
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Juliet Horenziak2109
Perfection

9.250 9.100 9.1509.425 36.925
75T 50T 21T 46T 26 

26 

Nikki Smith1485
Euro Stars

9.800 9.350 9.5508.175 36.875
4* 23T 115 6T 27T

27T

Emma Loyim1199
North Stars

9.800 8.575 9.0009.500 36.875
4* 77T 10T 65T 27T

27T

Sammy Macasu2056
Legacy Elite

9.700 9.175 9.2258.750 36.850
14T 44T 77T 34T 29 

29 

Jenna Olshefski1130
Universal Gymnasts

9.800 8.600 9.0259.400 36.825
4T 75T 25T 58T 30 

30 

Laura Soltis2144
Perfection

9.025 9.250 9.0509.475 36.800
112 33T 17T 56T 31 

31 

Hailey Klein509
Flips Gymnastics

9.875 9.425 8.0759.400 36.775
1T 18T 25T 110T 32T

32T

Samantha Nickle123
World Class

9.700 8.550 9.3759.150 36.775
14T 79T 44* 17T 32T

32T

Liv Orlando1202
North Stars

9.325 9.600 8.7009.150 36.775
63T 10T 44* 87T 32T

32T

Megan Asher599
Cincinnati Gym

9.225 8.900 9.1509.500 36.775
79T 58T 10T 46T 32T

32T

Genae Daniel2155
JPAC

9.675 8.500 9.2009.300 36.675
16T 85T 36T 38T 36T

36T

Meredith Kowalski512
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 8.8009.400 36.675
93T 26T 25T 78T 36T

36T

Mia Davis2390
North Stars

9.475 9.075 9.5008.600 36.650
43T 52T 83T 9 38T

38T

Karina Lankamer1198
North Stars

9.250 8.525 9.4509.425 36.650
75T 82T 21T 11T 38T

38T

Amy Wozniak2069
Legacy Elite

9.525 8.650 9.2259.175 36.575
35T 70T 42T 34T 40T

40T

Carlee Nelson1369
Gymniks

9.400 8.550 9.1259.500 36.575
51T 79T 10T 50T 40T

40T

Caitlin Sivy301
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.175 9.0009.050 36.550
63T 44T 51T 65T 42 

42 

Jenna Germond804
Xquisite

9.400 9.250 8.7509.100 36.500
51T 33T 49T 84T 43 

43 

Madison Greene194
Champion 

9.450 9.000 9.4508.575 36.475
45T 55 85T 11T 44 

44 

Alyse Karenbauer820
Xquisite

9.625 9.325 9.0508.400 36.400
22T 26T 100T 56T 45 

45 

Stephanie Lebster1339
Champ Gym USA

8.650 9.200 9.0009.450 36.300
126 39T 19T 65T 46 

46 

Kennedy Griffin251
Gymnastics World

9.650 8.925 9.0758.550 36.200
18T 57 88T 53T 47T

47T

Alexa Chuy1194
North Stars

9.500 9.150 9.0258.525 36.200
40T 46T 92T 58T 47T

47T

Danielle McGonigle1702
First State

9.575 7.950 9.2009.400 36.125
30T 102T 25T 38T 49T

49T

Nikki Beckwith320
Buckeye

9.275 8.800 8.7259.325 36.125
71T 64 32T 86 49T

49T
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Natalie Martin408
Buckeye

9.600 8.900 9.1758.375 36.050
26T 58T 102T 42T 51 

51 

Sophia Sokolowsky130
World Class

9.225 9.225 8.1759.400 36.025
79T 36T 25T 108T 52 

52 

Sydney Jelen503
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.1758.975 35.950
93T 70T 60T 42T 53 

53 

Love Akpan310
Buckeye

9.650 8.850 9.1508.275 35.925
18T 62 110T 46T 54T

54T

Sage Kellerman1688
All American Flames

9.575 8.200 9.3508.800 35.925
30T 93T 74T 20* 54T

54T

Halle Faulkner1043
Gym America

9.425 8.575 9.3508.575 35.925
48T 77T 85T 20* 54T

54T

Heidi Schultz143
lafleurs

9.450 8.775 9.4008.225 35.850
45T 65 114 15T 57T

57T

Alex Bradford611
Cincinnati Gym

9.275 9.150 8.6008.825 35.850
71T 46T 70* 92T 57T

57T

Leah Wall1031
Queen City 

9.175 8.650 9.2008.825 35.850
89T 70T 70* 38T 57T

57T

Lily Clapper1042
Gym America

9.675 8.050 9.2258.775 35.725
16T 99T 76 34T 60 

60 

Mackenzie Flutman1670
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.475 8.175 9.0258.975 35.650
43T 97 60T 58T 61 

61 

Rylee Guevara112
World Class

9.250 9.375 8.9758.025 35.625
75T 21T 122T 70 62 

62 

Trinity Caffey103
World Class

9.525 7.850 9.1758.975 35.525
35T 106 60T 42T 63T

63T

Aisling Frost2158
JPAC

8.725 9.350 9.0758.375 35.525
124 23T 102T 53T 63T

63T

Madeline Hall113
World Class

9.575 7.950 9.3008.650 35.475
30T 102T 82 22T 65T

65T

Leah Parton2370
Emerge

9.375 8.950 8.8008.350 35.475
56T 56 105T 78T 65T

65T

Jaydah Battle101
World Class

9.600 7.700 9.0259.025 35.350
26T 109 56T 58T 67 

67 

Laken Sooy302
Gymnastics World

9.125 9.075 8.8758.250 35.325
98T 52T 112T 73T 68 

68 

Sophia Reddy1476
Euro Stars

9.175 9.225 8.2508.575 35.225
89T 36T 85T 106T 69 

69 

Gianna Raap2061
Legacy Elite

9.175 8.200 8.8009.025 35.200
89T 93T 56T 78T 70 

70 

Elliot Goldsmith1657
GCC

9.375 8.200 9.4508.150 35.175
56T 93T 116T 11T 71T

71T

Jersey Bingman102
World Class

9.200 7.900 9.0759.000 35.175
85T 105 59 53T 71T

71T

Alyssa Taylor2066
Legacy Elite

9.325 9.125 8.1758.525 35.150
63T 48T 92T 108T 73 

73 

Olivia Ramundo1009
Queen City 

8.975 8.825 8.2508.975 35.025
117T 63 60T 106T 74 

74 

Kate Menake1201
North Stars

9.125 8.900 8.7008.250 34.975
98T 58T 112T 87T 75 

75 
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Ashlin Mathews1660
GCC

9.200 7.750 9.1758.825 34.950
85T 107T 70T 42T 76 

76 

Kira Wilson1867
Elite Sports

9.400 7.400 8.9009.125 34.825
51T 112T 48 72 77 

77 

Alyssa Dillon1196
North Stars

9.300 7.500 8.8759.050 34.725
67T 110T 51T 73T 78 

78 

Katie Harper1112
Universal Gymnasts

9.525 8.700 7.5508.925 34.700
35T 69 65 118 79 

79 

Lexi Bornhorn2078
Perfection

9.200 7.950 8.7758.750 34.675
85T 102T 77T 83 80 

80 

Alauna Simms1663
GCC

9.150 8.250 9.0258.150 34.575
93T 90T 116T 58T 81T

81T

Eryn Rataiczak1661
GCC

9.075 8.500 8.4008.600 34.575
102T 85T 83T 102T 81T

81T

Katya Sander2138
Perfection

8.900 8.150 9.2008.275 34.525
122T 98 110T 38T 83 

83 

Samara Jordan504
Flips Gymnastics

9.250 8.250 9.1007.875 34.475
75T 90T 126 52 84 

84 

Annie Riegert2133
Perfection

9.425 8.600 8.4008.025 34.450
48T 75T 122T 102T 85T

85T

Hayley Corder2312
Future

8.900 8.225 8.5008.825 34.450
122T 92 70T 98 85T

85T

Alex Tornberg1203
North Stars

9.050 8.750 8.0258.550 34.375
107T 66T 88T 112 87 

87 

Morgan Engels2366
Emerge

9.000 8.650 8.5508.150 34.350
113T 70T 116T 95T 88 

88 

Zoie Pelfrey2128
Perfection

9.075 9.275 7.6008.350 34.300
102T 31T 105T 114T 89 

89 

Avery Compson344
Buckeye

9.350 8.525 9.0007.400 34.275
59T 82T 131 65T 90 

90 

Katelyn Nels2124
Perfection

9.000 8.200 8.5508.425 34.175
113T 93T 97T 95T 91 

91 

Gianna Antonio1040
Gym America

8.975 8.425 8.7507.900 34.050
117T 87 125 84T 92 

92 

Grace Knurek263
Gymnastics World

9.075 7.400 8.4258.900 33.800
102T 112T 66T 101 93 

93 

Kaylie Bokey1348
Gymniks

9.225 8.325 8.0758.000 33.625
79T 88 124 110T 94 

94 

Bailey Hebert2162
JPAC

8.950 7.750 8.3508.500 33.550
119T 107T 94T 105 95 

95 

Ella Mikus2343
Future

9.175 7.350 8.6508.100 33.275
89T 116T 119T 90 96 

96 

Sophie Chandler1041
Gym America

9.075 6.550 8.9508.425 33.000
102T 123 97T 71 97T

97T

Natalie Homerding1671
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.050 7.200 8.7008.050 33.000
107T 118 121 87T 97T

97T

Sarah King1659
GCC

9.225 8.900 7.6007.200 32.925
79T 58T 132 114T 99 

99 

JJ Jachna1672
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.225 6.600 9.2507.800 32.875
79T 122 127 31T 100 

100 
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Maddie Vitolo1204
North Stars

9.350 7.150 7.6008.300 32.400
59T 119 109 114T 101 

101 

Ashlyn Yoder2175
JPAC

8.675 8.275 7.5757.600 32.125
125 89 129 117 102 

102 

Nicole Shomaker2357
Future

8.950 6.400 7.3259.050 31.725
119T 124 51T 120 103 

103 

Caitlyn Bates1090
Universal Gymnasts

9.050 7.350 7.5007.550 31.450
107T 116T 130 119 104 

104 

Saylor Biggin1049
Olympic Dreams

9.100 5.400 8.4508.400 31.350
100T 125 100T 99T 105 

105 

Mila Brusch617
Cincinnati Gym

9.800 9.800 9.3750.000 28.975
4T 1 134T 17T 106 

106 

Jacquelyn Patterson2127
Perfection

9.400 0.000 9.2759.325 28.000
51T 126T 32T 27T 107 

107 

Olivia Rickle1636
Integrity

9.300 0.000 9.2509.275 27.825
67T 126T 38T 31T 108 

108 

Leah Miller2166
JPAC

9.575 0.000 9.4508.700 27.725
30T 126T 80T 11T 109 

109 

Olivia Coppola626
Cincinnati Gym

9.625 0.000 8.5259.450 27.600
22T 126T 19T 97 110 

110 

Chloe Dejoy2090
Perfection

9.050 0.000 9.2759.025 27.350
107T 126T 56T 27T 111 

111 

Jamie Wright137
World Class

9.300 0.000 8.8009.200 27.300
67T 126T 41 78T 112 

112 

Chloee Hoke811
Xquisite

9.275 0.000 8.8259.150 27.250
71T 126T 44T 77 113 

113 

Eliza Millar2119
Perfection

0.000 8.750 9.3758.500 26.625
127T 66T 94T 17T 114 

114 

Emma Mason1841
Revolution

9.000 9.125 0.0008.475 26.600
113T 48T 96 122T 115 

115 

Sophia Paris2167
JPAC

9.075 0.000 9.0257.750 25.850
102T 126T 128 58T 116 

116 

Katie Meyers2388
Legacy Elite

9.100 0.000 8.4008.325 25.825
100T 126T 108 102T 117 

117 

Mya North837
Xquisite

9.325 0.000 8.8757.100 25.300
63T 126T 133 73T 118 

118 

Kristina Rodriguez1084
Westside Academy

8.950 7.400 0.0008.550 24.900
119T 112T 88T 122T 119 

119 

Payton Hughes980
Queen City 

9.150 7.000 0.0008.550 24.700
93T 121 88T 122T 120 

120 

Steph Macasu2057
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.425 0.0009.750 19.175
127T 18T 1 122T 121 

121 

Sarah Moraw1341
Champ Gym USA

0.000 9.325 0.0009.550 18.875
127T 26T 7 122T 122 

122 

Olivia Giunta2387
Legacy Elite

9.450 0.000 0.0009.275 18.725
45T 126T 38T 122T 123 

123 

Madeline Pike2129
Perfection

0.000 9.300 0.0009.275 18.575
127T 30 38T 122T 124 

124 

Anna Winger2153
Perfection

9.275 9.200 0.0000.000 18.475
71T 39T 134T 122T 125 

125 
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Georgia Mason694
Cincinnati Gym

9.150 9.100 0.0000.000 18.250
93T 50T 134T 122T 126 

126 

Dalanie Singleton2170
JPAC

9.800 0.000 0.0008.375 18.175
4T 126T 102T 122T 127 

127 

Samantha Koch2165
JPAC

9.000 0.000 0.0008.950 17.950
113T 126T 64 122T 128 

128 

Baylie Lawrence1121
Universal Gymnasts

0.000 0.000 9.0008.900 17.900
127T 126T 66T 65T 129 

129 

Olivia Yarussi876
Xquisite

9.225 0.000 0.0008.425 17.650
79T 126* 97T 122T 130T

130T

Renata Stefaniuk2389
Legacy Elite

9.050 0.000 8.6000.000 17.650
107T 126* 134T 92T 130T

130T

Mayleigh Rickey2132
Perfection

0.000 8.650 0.0008.350 17.000
127T 70T 105T 122T 132 

132 

Isabella Trostel465
Buckeye

0.000 8.050 0.0008.800 16.850
127T 99T 74T 122T 133 

133 

Ella Large910
Zanesville

0.000 7.400 0.0008.100 15.500
127T 112T 119T 122T 134 

134 

Natalie Stauch132
World Class

0.000 7.500 7.9500.000 15.450
127T 110T 134T 113 135 

135 

Jacey Vore2174
JPAC

0.000 0.000 4.0009.525 13.525
127T 126T 8T 121 136 

136 

Grace Harrell659
Cincinnati Gym

0.000 9.625 0.0000.000 9.625
127T 9 134T 122T 137 

137 

Sarah Wozniak2071
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
127T 23T 134T 122T 138 

138 

Megan Brueck949
Queen City 

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
127T 126T 36T 122T 139 

139 

Olivia Short2169
JPAC

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
127* 126T 77T 122* 140*

140*

Ireland Adamonis308
Buckeye

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
127* 66T 134T 122* 140*

140*

Cheyenne Pratola2060
Legacy Elite

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
127T 82T 134T 122T 142 

142 

Kennady Kreinbrink1044
Gym America

0.000 8.025 0.0000.000 8.025
127T 101 134T 122T 143 

143 

Anna Shea2168
JPAC

0.000 7.100 0.0000.000 7.100
127T 120 134T 122T 144 

144 

Grace Sumner2172
JPAC

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
127* 126* 134* 122* 145*

145*

Kylie Kazmierski984
Queen City 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
127* 126* 134* 122* 145*

145*
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Lauren Harkins2161
JPAC

9.600 9.600 9.5259.500 38.225
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Bailey Stroud2171
JPAC

9.475 10.000 9.2009.375 38.050
6T 1 6 12T 2 

2 

Celeste Field1700
First State

9.475 9.400 9.2009.350 37.425
6T 7T 7 12T 3 

3 

Carly Weinberg476
Buckeye

9.350 9.125 9.3009.500 37.275
12T 12T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Lindsey Merdes141
lafleurs

9.200 9.300 9.3509.300 37.150
21 9T 8T 3T 5 

5 

Katherine Shackelford729
Cincinnati Gym

9.400 9.550 9.3258.825 37.100
10T 4 25 5T 6 

6 

Lisa Szeibert2173
JPAC

8.975 9.400 9.2759.275 36.925
34 7T 10T 9 7 

7 

Ava Wellmeier477
Buckeye

9.525 9.150 9.3008.775 36.750
4 11 27 7T 8 

8 

Delanie Kelly507
Flips Gymnastics

9.500 8.950 9.1259.050 36.625
5 17T 19T 19T 9 

9 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar126
World Class

9.250 9.000 9.4008.850 36.500
19T 15T 24 2 10 

10 

Audrey Snyder2398
First State

9.325 9.300 8.1509.625 36.400
17 9T 1 39 11T

11T

Katie Ferguson2157
JPAC

9.100 9.475 9.2508.575 36.400
29T 6 32T 10T 11T

11T

Josey Kiefer679
Cincinnati Gym

8.900 9.050 8.9259.500 36.375
36T 14 2T 26 13 

13 

Brynn Torry133
World Class

9.475 8.850 9.3258.675 36.325
6T 21T 30 5T 14 

14 

Teigan Flanagan2391
North Stars

9.350 8.950 8.8009.200 36.300
12T 17T 14 29 15 

15 

Ellie Monahan708
Cincinnati Gym

9.100 9.575 8.6258.950 36.250
29T 3 23 32T 16 

16 

Layla Bobek1094
Universal Gymnasts

9.725 8.850 9.0758.500 36.150
1 21T 36 21T 17 

17 

Emerson Smith455
Buckeye

9.250 8.475 9.2009.075 36.000
19T 27 18 12T 18 

18 

Annie Dockx1197
North Stars

8.900 8.700 8.8259.450 35.875
36T 23 5 27T 19 

19 

Sadie Goldberg371
Buckeye

9.575 7.850 9.2009.225 35.850
3 38T 12T 12* 20T

20T

Olivia Lang685
Cincinnati Gym

9.175 9.125 9.2008.350 35.850
22T 12T 37T 12* 20T

20T

Darielis Aviles600
Cincinnati Gym

9.350 7.900 9.2509.175 35.675
12T 37 15 10T 22 

22 

Emma Becker489
Flips Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 8.6258.750 35.575
18 19 28 32T 23T

23T

Kate Walendzak471
Buckeye

9.125 8.450 8.9509.050 35.575
26T 28T 19T 25 23T

23T

Ome (Oh-Me) Ellis1912
Michigan Elite 

9.150 9.000 9.0008.350 35.500
24T 15T 37T 24 25 

25 
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Hailey Gear2367
Emerge

9.400 8.450 8.2009.300 35.350
10T 28T 8T 38 26 

26 

Sunshine Habeck140
lafleurs

9.025 8.575 9.0508.550 35.200
32T 25 34T 23 27 

27 

Harlyn Tomlin866
Xquisite

9.350 9.500 9.3506.950 35.150
12T 5 42 3T 28 

28 

Alexandra Fickell357
Buckeye

9.150 8.400 8.6258.800 34.975
24T 31 26 32T 29 

29 

Addie Oiler-Velez428
Buckeye

9.350 7.250 9.1259.225 34.950
12T 41 12T 19T 30 

30 

Ella Beck319
Buckeye

9.125 8.000 8.7259.050 34.900
26T 35T 19T 30 31T

31T

Lauren O'Brochta2058
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.150 9.0758.625 34.900
31 33 31 21T 31T

31T

Aubree Guinee2049
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.000 8.8259.150 34.875
36T 35T 16 27T 33 

33 

Addison Sarisky1071
Olympic Dreams

9.025 7.350 9.2009.275 34.850
32T 40 10T 12T 34 

34 

Haley Mendoza2402
Gym-Nation

9.125 8.675 8.4008.550 34.750
26T 24 34T 36 35 

35 

Ashlyn Doyle1336
Champ Gym USA

9.450 8.050 8.6758.100 34.275
9 34 39 31 36 

36 

Jillian Luif2055
Legacy Elite

8.775 7.100 9.1509.000 34.025
39T 42 22 18 37 

37 

Cali Way1382
Gymniks

8.925 8.250 8.5757.950 33.700
35 32 41 35 38 

38 

Brooklynn Jarrell2328
Future

8.675 8.425 8.3258.075 33.500
41 30 40 37 39 

39 

Isabella Woods1387
Gymniks

8.775 7.850 7.9008.700 33.225
39T 38T 29 40 40 

40 

JJ Fee2156
JPAC

9.175 8.550 0.0009.125 26.850
22T 26 17 42T 41 

41 

Kailynn Walker2403
Gymniks

8.625 0.000 7.8008.575 25.000
42 43 32T 41 42 

42 

Lavender Flores2316
Future

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
43 20 43 42T 43 

43 
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